
BLOCK 255 W'LY 75FT OF N'LY
120FT OF LOT 6
CITY OF FDNA BEACH

WILCOX AMIE CHARIE
1430 LEON ST
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-31-1800-0255-0062

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1007.00

03/26/2015 KK
05/08/2025 MLU

07/06/2020 DJA 0.00 202,500 0 0 202,500

STANDARD
2

205,867
9,282

202,500
417,649

0
417,649

HX HB 50,722
366,927
417,649

0

407,981

2618/0349 2/07/2023 WD Q I 01 515,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RUBLE GARY L & DEBORA

WILCOX AMIE CHARIE

2207/0917 6/28/2018 WD Q I 01 259,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PIERSON ERIC BRIAN & 

RUBLE GARY L & DEBO
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983631 NEW CONSTR 0 04/23/1998

2024HX Base Yr

1430 LEON ST, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 60
Exterior Wall 17 CB STUCCO 40
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 70
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0900 01 1,375 123.2868 162.74 223,768 1998 2008 0 0 0 8.00 92.00

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1127

BAS 1,127 100 1998 1,127 168,735

FGR 400 55 1998 220 32,939

FOP 92 30 1998 28 4,192

1,619 1,375 205,867

BAS=[YR=1998] W49 S19 FGR=[YR=1998] W5 S20 E20 N10
FOP=[YR=1998] E21 N4 W17 N2 W4 S6 $ N10 W15 $ E15 S4 E4 S2
E30 N25 $ .
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1998

49

19

15

4

4
2

30

25

FGR
1998

5

20

20

10

10

15

FOP
1998

21

4
17

2
4

6

1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 1998 1998 3 80 2,800

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 10 12 120.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1998 1998 3 73 569

3 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 5 20 100.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1998 1998 3 73 475

4 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 14 64 896.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1998 1998 3 73 4,252

5 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 4 4 16.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1998 1998 3 73 76

6 1242 WD DECK A 0 100 10 12 120.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 1999 1999 3 20 240

7 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 147.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2011 2011 3 91 870

9,282

1 000100 C RES 100 0006 R-1 75.00 120.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.90 225,000.00 202,500.00 202,500


